
All at St Chad’s, Roslin Rd, Irby, unless stated otherwise 

Sun 16th September 9.30am Junior Church 

Sun 23rd September 9.30am Junior Church 

Sun 30th September 9.30am Junior Church 

Sun 14th October 9.30am Junior Church 

Sun 21st October (Half Term) 9.30am Morning Worship 
  No Junior Church but families welcome at this service 

Sun 28th October 9.30am Junior Church 

Sunday 4th November 9.30am - Family Service led by Dawpool 

Sun 18th November 9.30am Junior Church 

Sun 25th November 9.30am Junior Church  

Sunday 2nd December 9.30am Service - No Junior Church due to:- 

Sunday 2nd Dec. St Chad’s 4.00pm Christingle Service 

Other Christmas Services - details will be in December Parish Magazine 

Junior Church will recommence on Sunday 13th January 2019 

Sunday 9th September 9.30am - Education Sunday - All age Family Service (Agape) 

Sunday 7th October 9.30am - Harvest Family Service 

Sunday 11th November 

Remembrance Sunday 
No Service at St Chad’s 

 

AT ST BARTHOLOMEW’S 

10.15am TRADITIONAL SERVICE 
10.40am Uniformed Organisations meet on the Green at the front of Church 
10.50am Uniformed Organisations Assemble at War Memorial to be joined by 10.15am Congregation 

and anyone else who wishes to be present for ACT OF REMEMBRANCE 

11.05am FAMILY SERVICE (aim to finish by 11.30am) for anyone with small children and       
uniformed organisations and their families. 

Sunday 16th December, 9.30am Junior Church Nativity Service 

Friday 5th October - Church Family Harvest Supper 
Information on how to book on weekly notice sheet and website. 

Sunday 9th December 9.30am Junior Church - Nativity Rehearsal 

Sun 2nd September 9.30am Morning Worship - No Junior Church - Families Welcome 

Saturday 1st December - Christmas Fair 


